w w w . t n b . c a
Thomas & Betts. Your best connection for innovative solutions.
TBM62PCR-LI – Li 6-Ton
Closed Crimp Tool
• �Designed for one-handed control
ram advancement and retraction
• �Rotating head allows maximum
flexibility for crimping

CONNECTOR SIZE
C
O
L
O
U
R
C
O
D
E TBM62PCR-LI
Copper Flex/24 Aluminum Die Cat. No. Die Code No. Hex-Flex
Die Cat. No.
Hex-Flex
Die Code No.
8 AWG 37/24 10 AWG Red 6TON21SS 21 6TON21XSS 21X
6 AWG 61/24 8 AWG Blue 6TON24SS 24 6TON24XSS 24X
4 AWG 91/24 6 AWG Grey 6TON29SS 29 6TON29XSS 29X
2 AWG 125/24 Brown 6TON33SS 33 6TON33XSS 33X
1 AWG 150/24 4 AWG Green 6TON37SS 37 6TON37XSS 37X
1/0 225/24 2 AWG Pink 6TON42SS 42 6TON42XSS 42X
2/0 275/24 Black 6TON45SS 45 6TON45XSS 45X
3/0 325/24 Orange 6TON50SS 50H 6TON50XSS 50X
4/0 450/24 Purple 6TON54SS 54H 6TON54XSS 54X
250 kcmil 550/24 Yellow 6TON62SS 62H 6TON62XSS 62X
1 AWG Gold 6TON45SS 45
1/0 Tan 6TON50SS 50H
2/0 Olive 6TON54SS 54H
3/0 Ruby 6TON60SS 60H
300 kcmil 650/24 4/0 White 6TON66SS 66H 6TON66XSS 66X
350 kcmil 775/24 (Short) 250 kcmil Red 6TON71SS 71H
400 kcmil 775/24 (Long) 300 kcmil Blue 6TON76SS 76H
925/24* – 6TON80SS 80H
500 kcmil 350 kcmil Brown 6TON87SS 87H
600 kcmil 1100/24 400 kcmil Green 6TON94SS 94H
700 kcmil 1325/24** 500 kcmil Pink 99H
750 kcmil 1600/24 650 kcmil Black 106H
800 kcmil Orange 107H
700 kcmil Purple 112H